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ALB 46727 PETROV Matvei MAG Gymnast 1

ALB 20305 HASA Alon MAG Coach

ARM 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 9813 DAVTYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 2 1

ARM 33144 AVETISYAN Artur MAG Gymnast 1

ARM 35285 DAVTYAN Vahagn MAG Gymnast 2

ARM 85739 NAZARYAN Hayk MAG Coach

ARM 3823 SEROBYAN Hakob MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

ARM NAZARYAN Hayk Head of delegation

AUS 22458 BACUETI James MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUS 37729 TONE Michael MAG Gymnast 1

AUS 30750 MORGANS Mitchell MAG Gymnast 1 1

AUS 51418 VATKIN Vladimir MAG Coach

AUS 54008 WILSON Sean MAG Coach

AUS 1752 SZYJKO Paul MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

AUT 11146 BENDA Alexander MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1

AUT 10740 ARNOLD Manuel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

AUT 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni MAG Gymnast 1

AUT 11123 HOECK Vinzenz MAG Gymnast 1

AUT LEIMLEHNER Fabian MAG Team manager

AUT 83150 KOUDELA Petr MAG Coach

AZE 19267 TIKHONOV Ivan MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1

AZE 30965 BABAYEV Javidan MAG Gymnast 1

AZE 40596 SIMONOV Nikita MAG Gymnast 2

AZE 37879 GAHRAMANOVA Samira WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

AZE 83521 SHESTERKIN Sergei MAG Coach

AZE 4159 ALIYEV Rza MAG Senior Judge (Category 1)

AZE 24639 AGHAYEV Ahmad MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

AZE 83522 BARKALAVA Volha WAG Coach

AZE 13186 PRAVDINA Kristina WAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

BLR 33049 SHARAMKOU Yahor MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

BLR 45326 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

BLR 36171 DRANITSKI Sviataslau MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

BLR 46543 SMANTSAR Anastasiya WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

BLR 54339 RYLKO Adelina WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

BLR 83479 SHYKAVETS Anatoli MAG Coach

BLR 1769 FEDARAU Andrey MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

BLR 51453 KALADZINSKI Valery WAG Coach

BLR 4567 OYETS Volha WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

CAN 22556 WOO Rose WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

CAN 83525 CHARRON Michel WAG Coach & Head of Delegation

CAN 2227 WILSON Sheri Lynn WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

CRO 30537 BENOVIC Aurel MAG Gymnast 1 1

CRO 1459 UDE Filip MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 23382 VLAHEK Jakov MAG Gymnast 2

CRO 21548 SRBIC Tin MAG Gymnast 1

CRO 3142 MADAREVIC Vladimir MAG Coach

CRO 61961 KRIAJIMSKII Igor MAG Coach

CRO 84005 KRCE Lucijan MAG Coach

CRO 3156 CULIN Boris MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

CZE 34746 KALNY Ondrej MAG Gymnast 1 1

CZE 33099 SLIZ Radomir MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 37464 BEHAL Jonas MAG Gymnast 1

CZE 46720 TRNKOVA Lucie WAG Gymnast 1 1

CZE 86350 TAFTL Martin MAG Coach

CZE 83453 LABONEK Jaromír MAG Coach

CZE 3251 URBANEK Jiri MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

CZE 83854 VYZINA Stanislav WAG Coach

CZE 4599 VARMUZKOVA Pavla WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

ESP 41197 RUBIO CERRO Jorge MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 43969 TUYA PEREZ Daniel MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ESP 38513 REINHARDT Dietmar MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 34824 DIALLO Thierno MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

ESP 50209 ROS Irene WAG Gymnast 1 2

ESP 44013 PETISCO Alba WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

ESP 32877 BECHDEJU Laura WAG Gymnast 2 2

ESP 17158 BOTELLA PEREZ DE LANDAZABALIsaac MAG Coach

ESP 32779 ALONSO CALVO Adria MAG Coach

ESP 72732 LLAMAZARES VILLADANGOS Maria MAG Paramedical staff

ESP 4694 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

ESP 83509 GUISADO MUNOZ LUCIA WAG Coach

ESP 83510 RUEDA BRAVO EVA MARIA WAG Coach

ESP 13087 GARCIA BEN Zeltia Natividade WAG Senior Judge (Category 3)
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FIN 44918 KARSIKAS Akseli MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

FIN 12645 TITOV Pavel MAG Gymnast 2

FIN 2540 PALKOLA Antti MAG Coach

FIN 2541 KOIVUNEN Joni MAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

FRA 45026 OSBERGER Benjamin MAG Gymnast 1 1

FRA 3567 TOMMASONE Cyril MAG Gymnast 2

FRA 16978 PHILIPPE Mathias MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

FRA 52650 MARINITCH Vitaly MAG Coach

FRA 50276 ABADIE Romuald MAG Paramedical staff

FRA 2138 DAULLET Antoine MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

GBR 32554 SKINNER Hayden MAG Gymnast 1 2

GBR 29817 NATHAN Joshua MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 2

GBR 14493 TULLOCH Courtney MAG Gymnast 2 1 1 2 1

GBR 2407 HANN Scott MAG Coach

GBR 2414 WOOLLS Lee Michael MAG Coach

GBR 59924 BUCKE Jonathan Christopher MAG Paramedical staff

GBR 12361 CLITHERO Byron George MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

GER 28443 SISSAKIS Dario MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

GER 28445 REMUTA Felix MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 1 2

GER 38365 TREBING Glenn MAG Gymnast 1 2

GER 23477 DUNKEL Nils MAG Gymnast 2

GER 44837 MATACHE Nils MAG Gymnast 1

GER 44841 QUAAS Lea Marie WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

GER 40684 ZHU Aiyu WAG Gymnast 2 2 1 2

GER 20663 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline WAG Gymnast 2

GER ZACHARIAS Christina MAG Team manager

GER 2703 BRYLOK Hubert MAG Coach

GER 19514 BELENKI Valeri MAG Coach

GER 83167 CATANOIU Grigore-Adrian MAG Coach

GER 59873 HOFFMANN Carolin MAG Paramedical staff

GER 2725 VOGEL Achim MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

GER 11899 ASHURKOU Anatol WAG Coach

GER 84607 TEMME Kay Uwe WAG Coach

GER 83162 POLJAKOVA Shanna WAG Coach

GER 59964 ADAM Benjamin WAG Paramedical staff

GER 2451 BRAND Kerstin WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

GER 2468 SCHLEGEL DR. Kerstin Petra WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

GER 50313 BOSCHERT Hans-Peter ART Common deleg. Medical doctor

GER GUTEKUNST Thomas Head of delegation

GRE 11002 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 21560 TANTALIDIS Antonios MAG Gymnast 2 1

GRE 36180 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos MAG Gymnast 2 2

GRE 47841 GKINIS Stavros MAG Gymnast 1

GRE 16601 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos MAG Gymnast 2

GRE 10984 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos MAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 51620 MARAGKOU Konstantina WAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 51506 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

GRE 38500 KATSALI Elvira WAG Gymnast 1 1

GRE 20549 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios MAG Coach

GRE 4852 LALECHOS Theofilos MAG Coach

GRE 3920 RAFTIS Dimitrios MAG Coach

GRE 3910 BOUTAKIS Eleftherios MAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

GRE 3911 CHATZIZISIS Konstantinos WAG Coach

GRE 88403 GIORNTANOVA Ntiana WAG Coach

GRE 3099 ALIPRANTI Vasiliki WAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

HKG 28929 NG Ka Ki MAG Gymnast 1 1

HKG 10060 SHEK Wai Hung MAG Gymnast 2

HKG 35292 CHAN Cheuk Lam WAG Gymnast 1 2 1

HKG 6371 WONG Hiu Ying WAG Gymnast 1

HKG 82957 AGAFONTSEV Sergiy MAG Coach

HKG 84798 CHAN Kwok Shing MAG Paramedical staff

HKG 51818 SETO Ming WAG Coach

ISL 16757 GUNNARSSON Jon MAG Gymnast 1

ISL 88109 SHALIMOV Yuriy MAG Coach

ISL OLAFSDOTTIR Helga Svana Head of delegation

ISR 6033 MEDVEDEV Andrey MAG Gymnast 1 1 2

ISR 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem MAG Gymnast 2 2

ISR 45136 INDIG Eyal MAG Gymnast 1 2 1

ISR 45134 ZEIDEL Uri MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

ISR 43088 MYAKININ Alexander MAG Gymnast 2

ISR 21436 NETZER Ofir WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

ISR 83791 VAISBURG SERGEI MAG Coach

ISR 83877 HRYBANOV ANDRII MAG Coach
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ISR 50365 BADER Orabi MAG Paramedical staff

ISR 2952 GAZIT Ilan MAG Senior Judge (Category 1)

ISR 83878 MIR HOMAR PEDRO WAG Coach

ISR 2602 MUALEM BAR-NER Efrat WAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

ISR SHENAR SARIT Head of delegation

ITA 18106 LEVANTESI Matteo MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

ITA 52294 GRASSO Thomas MAG Gymnast 2 2

ITA 14989 MACCHINI Carlo MAG Gymnast 2 2

ITA 87895 DI PUMPO PIETRO MAG Coach

ITA 83257 KASPERSKYY SERGIY MAG Coach

ITA 1838 VILLAPIANO Massimiliano MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

KAZ 28587 KARIMI Milad MAG Gymnast 1 2 1 1 1 1

KAZ 38191 NABIYEV Farukh MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2

KAZ 38102 KURBANOV Nariman MAG Gymnast 1

KAZ 31554 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek MAG Coach

KAZ 18864 GORBACHEV Stepan MAG Coach

KAZ 81338 KENESSOV Sapargali MAG Paramedical staff

KAZ 3833 AMIRBEKOV Timur MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

KAZ 3834 KIM Alexandr MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

KAZ 73933 MAISUPOV Jambul ART Common deleg. Medical doctor

LAT 51414 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs MAG Gymnast 1 1

LAT 21020 NILOVS Maxims MAG Coach

LAT 12931 ZBICKIS Deniss MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

NED 37817 DE VEER Martijn MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NED 14106 JACOBS Rick MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NED 28906 DE MUNCK Loran MAG Gymnast 1 1

NED 37812 HAGENAAR Jordi MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

NED 34905 VEERMAN Sanna WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NED 29753 VOLLEMAN Tisha WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

NED 84920 VAN MELDERT Dirk Jan F. MAG Coach

NED 83295 JACOBS Jeroen MAG Coach

NED 70782 TJEERDSMA Tjeerd MAG Paramedical staff

NED 1768 REIMERING Vincent MAG Senior Judge (Category 1)

NED 83148 VAN DER VEEN Jose WAG Coach

NED 83303 KIEFT Björn Nicolaas WAG Coach

NED 2893 AUSMA Anneke WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

NED 13113 VERKOOIJEN Chantal WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

NOR 45051 SKOGVANG Peder MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NOR 45341 SYVERHUSET Niklas Marton MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

NOR 40948 AAS Fredrik MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

NOR 35235 TRONRUD Maria WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

NOR 38233 HALVORSEN Selma WAG Gymnast 2 2 1

NOR 36164 KANTER Mari WAG Gymnast 2 2

NOR 4698 HIRSCH Robert MAG Coach

NOR 61489 NIELSEN Odin MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

NOR 2051 URACZ Joanna Janina WAG Coach

NOR 55832 EGRI Antonio WAG Coach

NOR 2047 NORDLI Anne Torill WAG Senior Judge (Category 1)

NZL 44103 FU-ALLEN William MAG Gymnast 1 2

NZL 35593 DICK Ethan MAG Gymnast 2 2 2

NZL 22196 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden MAG Gymnast 1 2

NZL 38595 DICK Sam MAG Gymnast 1 1

NZL 6222 KOUDINOV Mikhail MAG Gymnast 1 1

NZL 51157 COBB Reece WAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

NZL 51025 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira WAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2

NZL 87785 BECK Anthony Richard MAG Coach

NZL 54102 BEETON Cameron MAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

NZL 13443 SHARP Tracy Marie WAG Coach

NZL 2048 ENSLOW Avril WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

NZL 13444 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie WAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

NZL ENSLOW Avril Head of delegation

PAN 48082 BROSZIO Pablo MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

PAN 83417 BROSZIO Jan MAG Coach

PAN 83379 KAHRS Jan MAG Paramedical staff

PAN 4237 PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

POL 21886 GAWRONSKI Sebastian MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

POL 35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper MAG Gymnast 2 2 2 2 2 2

POL 22605 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria WAG Gymnast 1 1

POL 42683 SKALSKA Kaja WAG Gymnast 2 2 1 1

POL 42891 GIEMZA Wiktoria WAG Gymnast 2 2

POL 84670 ROZANSKI Slawomir Jacek MAG Coach

POL 3176 KOPERSKI Adam MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

POL 19765 LIS Przemyslaw WAG Coach
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POL 4628 ARCZYNSKA Agnieszka Anna WAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

SLO 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 19321 KISEK Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 23733 BOJANC Luka MAG Gymnast 1

SLO 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa WAG Gymnast 1

SLO 31618 HRIBAR Lucija WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

SLO 49993 TRTNIK Zala WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

SLO 1822 PILETIC Sebastijan MAG Coach

SLO 22732 RETELJ Natacha WAG Coach

SLO 86588 SEVER Urban WAG Coach

TUR 30933 ASIL Adem MAG Gymnast 1 1 1

TUR 34172 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 12985 ARICAN Ferhat MAG Gymnast 1 1

TUR 48292 BULUT Hasan MAG Gymnast 2 2

TUR 15842 COLAK Ibrahim MAG Gymnast 2

TUR 33061 DEMIR Sercan MAG Gymnast 2 1

TUR 83621 NETREBA PAVLO MAG Coach

TUR 11965 GOKTEKIN Yilmaz MAG Coach

TUR 83801 TUFAN NURI MAG Coach

TUR 81206 YILDIZ Ridvan MAG Paramedical staff

TUR 3885 INCE Mehmet MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

TUR 3890 TURKDOGAN Senol MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

TUR GOKTEKIN Ismail Head of delegation

UKR 35705 KOVTUN Illia MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1

UKR 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar MAG Gymnast 2 1 2 2

UKR 41047 VASHCHENKO Roman MAG Gymnast 2 1 2

UKR 50823 BATRONA Daniela WAG Gymnast 1 1 1

UKR 50825 KASIANENKO Yuliia WAG Gymnast 2 2 2

UKR 83068 SARTYNSKYI Gennadii MAG Coach

UKR 83066 NADIUK Iryna MAG Coach

UKR 1756 MAKUTS Bogdan MAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

UKR 83498 KAIUKOVA Iuliia WAG Coach

UKR 3055 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana WAG Senior Judge (Category 2)

USA 42405 MALONE Brody MAG Gymnast 1 1 1 1 1 1

USA 47583 NEDOROSCIK Stephen MAG Gymnast 2

USA 36635 MODI Akash A MAG Coach

USA 12378 SHAW Evan MAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

UZB 20444 AZIMOV Abdulla MAG Gymnast 1 1

UZB 46448 ERGASHEV Khabibullo MAG Gymnast 2 1 1

UZB 20448 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon MAG Gymnast 1

UZB 38347 JURAEV Utkirbek MAG Gymnast 2 2

UZB ABDUVALIEV Timur MAG Team manager

UZB 83118 GALKIN Evgeniy MAG Coach

UZB 12714 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek MAG Coach

UZB 25494 MASHARIPOV Otabek MAG Senior Judge (Category 3)

UZB 50575 SVYATSKAYA Svetlana I. ART Common deleg. Medical doctor

UZB MUSTAEV Ruslan Head of delegation
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